THE FORUM SCHOOL
107 WYCKOFF AVENUE
WALDWICK, NEW JERSEY 07463

(201) 444-5882
FAX: (201) 4444003

2015-2016 FORUM SCHOOL CALENDAR

2015  of days
Sept. 8 Tuesday Staff Orientation Sept. 16
Sept. 9 Wednesday First Day for Students
Oct, 12 Monday Columbus Day/Closed Oct. 21
Oct. 22 Thursday Minimum Day — 1:00 Dismissal (Students Only)
Nov. 25 Wednesday Minimum Day — 1:00 Dismissal Nov. 19
Nov.26-27 Thursday ~ Friday Thanksgiving Recess/Closed
Dec. 23-31  Wednesday — Thursday ~ Holiday Recess/Closed Dec. 16

2016
Jan. 4 Monday School Reopens Jan. 20
Jan. 28 Thursday Minimum Day — 1:00 Dismissal (Students Ounly)
Feb.15-19  Monday — Friday Winter Recess/Closed Feb. 16
March 25 Friday Good Friday/ Closed Mar. 22
March 31 Thursday Minimum Day - 1:00 Dismissal (Students Only)
April 11-15  Monday-Friday Spring Recess/Closed April 16
May 27 Friday Minimum Day — 1:00 Dismissal May 21
May 30 Monday Memorial Day/Closed
June 22 Wednesday Last Day For Students June 16
Total School Days for Students 183

**************#****#*********************************

IF NO SNOW DAYS ARE USED, LAST DAY OF SCHOOL WILL BE
FRIDAY, JUNE 17, 2016.

HOURS: 9:00 A.M. -2:30 P.M



